Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply for the issue of a 
certified copy of Mortgage Bond B37537/1994 passed by CHARA 
TRUST, Registration Number: IT 1327/2017, in respect of certain 
ERF 44 CASHAN TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., 
PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST, MEASURING:  3423 (THREE 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY-THREE) SQUARE 
METRES which has been lost or destroyed.  All interested persons 
having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to 
lodge the same in writing with the North Gauteng Deeds Registry 
at PRETORIA, within two weeks from the date of the publication of